May 2022
Phone: 573-682-5521  Email: hpsliterature@hubbell.com  Web: hubbellpowersystems.com
Page 10AA-1
Catalog 10AA    May 2022
Type C-POLYMER
Cutouts (Standard, Linkbreak, Loadbreak)
and
Cutout-Arrester Combinations

May 2022Page 10AA-12
Phone: 573-682-5521  Email: hpsliterature@hubbell.com  Web: hubbellpowersystems.com
Specifications and Ordering Information
All Type C Cutouts meet or exceed ANSI/NEMA specifications.
LIW (BIL)
CP730211 1 2 3 15/27kV 125kV
No Restrictions
thru 14.4kV;
†20.8 thru
24.9kV
100 200  8,000 17.1” 420 mm 15.5/7.0 P7001535P No
CP730213 1 2 3 15/27kV 125kV 100 200 12,000 17.1” 420 mm 15.6/7.1 E7001768P Yes‡
CP730242 1 2 3 15/27kV 125kV 200 200 10,000 17.1” 420 mm 16.2/7.4 E7002479P Yes‡
CP730243 1 2 3 15/27kV 125kV 200 200 12,000 17.1” 420 mm 16.2/7.4 PSE7002706 Yes‡
CP730342 1 2 3 15/27kV 150kV 200 200 10,000 23.6” 600 mm 15.9/7.2 E7002479P Yes‡
CP730343 1 2 3 15/27kV 150kV 200 200 12,000 23.6” 600 mm 15.9/7.2 PSE7002706 Yes
CP730233 1 2 3 15/27kV 125kV 300 50 12,000** 17.1” 420 mm 15.8/7.2 P7001535P N/A
CP730333 1 2 3 15/27kV 150kV. 300 50 12,000** 23.6” 600 mm 15.5/7.0 P7001535P N/A
*Adjust total weight when selecting Options  **Momentary rating — Solid blade  ‡Must use removable buttonhead fuse links.
†For application on single-phase to neutral circuits with phase-to-ground voltages not exceeding the value to the left of the slant;
and for application on three-phase solidly-grounded-wye systems with solidly-grounded loads with line-to-line voltages not exceed-
ing the value to the right of the slant.
*Base
Catalog No.
*Option
suffixes
below
Maximum
Design
Voltage
Nominal System
Voltage
Continuous
Current
(Amps)
Number of
Operations
Interrupt
Capacity
(Asym Amps)
Leakage to
Ground Metal to
Metal (minimum)
*Weight
(lb./kg.)
Replacement
Fusetube Cap/
Cap Assembly
Arc
Shortening
Rod
CP730112 1 2 3 15kV Thru 14.4kV 100 200 10,000 12.6” 319 mm 15.1/6.8 P7001535P No
CP730114 1 2 3 15kV Thru 14.4kV 100 200 16,000 12.6” 319 mm 15.2/6.9 E7001767P Yes‡
CP730143 1 2 3 15kV Thru 14.4kV 200 200 12,000 12.6” 319 mm 15.8/7.2 E7002146P Yes‡
CP730133 1 2 3 15kV Thru 14.4kV 300 50 12,000** 12.6” 319 mm 15.4/7.0 P7001535P N/A
15kV - 110kV LIW (BIL) RUS LISTED
15/27kV
*Option Suffix 2
Bracket Variations